
FANCY SHAPE BASE  5  500 mA

FANCY SHAPE BASE  6  500 mA

3 to 5 lamps

3 to 6 lamps

WTNT

ATTENTION    

Fancy Shape Base NT: Base and Cap in Black. 

Fancy Shape Base WT: Black Base and White Cap. 

Luminaire Cable: Black in all finishes.

V240
220

V240
220

V240
220

INCL

INCL

INCL

FANCY SHAPE BASE  2  500 mA

12 Equidistintant Fixing Points

6 Equidistintant Fixing Points

2 Equidistintant Fixing Points

1 to 2 lamps A417-01-11 WT NT

A417-01-21 WT NT

A417-01-41 WT NT

WT NTA417-01-12

WT NTA417-01-32

WT NTA417-01-52

NO DIM

DALI

Ø155

34

Ø270

34

Ø330

34

NO DIM

DALI

NO DIM

DALI

FANCY SHAPE BASE  10  500 mA

FANCY SHAPE BASE  12  500 mA

6 to 10 lamps

7 to 12 lamps

MANDATORY FOR INSTALLATION

Calle N, s/n - Pol. Ind. El Oliveral
46394 Ribarroja del Turia-Valencia (Spain)
info@arkoslight.com - www.arkoslight.com

Fancy Shape base


